
City of Sweet Home

11401 12th Ave

Sweet Home  OR  97386

Sankey Park 2018 Ames Creek Bridge RFP

Ames Creek Bridge Placement

Contact List of Applicants.

5/23/2018

Contact Name Company Email RFP Onsite Phone

1

2 Lason McDonalds Tapani Inc LasonM@Tapani.com Yes 360-518-8703

3 Jeff Howell Legacy Contracting Inc Bids@LegacyContractingInc.com Yes 503-743-3815

4 Jan Fillinger Studio-E Architecture jan@studio-e-architecture.com Yes 541-338-7558

5 Alexandra Kyshell PACE Engineers alexandrak@paceengrs.com Yes 503-597-3222

6 Larry Gescher HP Civil Inc larryg@hpcivil.com Yes 503-769-2466

7 Josh Pope OTAK Engineering josh.pope@otak.com Yes 503-413-0222

8 Alex Dunn Mcgee Engineering alexdunn@mcgee-engineering.com Yes 541-757-1270

Note: If anyone is missing from the list, please email Joe Graybill at jgraybill@ci.sweet-home.or.us .  
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